Surnadal Skytterlag

15m Karusell 2009/2010, runde 1

15 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn
1. Tonje Fuglas Kvendbg

o
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Skytterla
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25-skudd kl. 2

Z
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Trond Gullik Mikkelsen
Axel Skuggevik

Petter Bolme

Bjorn Heggset

Even Nerland
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Skytterla
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Rindal
Surnadal
Rindal
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Z
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Rune Fosseide

Atle Ness

Ole Johan Kvendbg
Arne Henning Johnsen
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15m

Skytterla
Rindal

Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Hjelmen

25-skudd kl. 4
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Pl. Navn
. Mons Otnes
. Bjern Snekvik
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Surnadal

Baeverdalen

1. serie
*OXXX 49

1. serie
XOXX 49
X9X*9 48
9**9X 48
**OXX 49
9X*99 47

1. serie
99XXX 48
XX*XX 50
IXXXX 49
X9999 46

1. serie
XXX9* 49
9**99 47

2. serie

XX9X8

47

2. serie

9X9*X
97XX9
7XX8X
7X9X9
39798

48
45
45
45
36

2. serie

8X8X9
X99X5
X9968
64727

45
43
42
26

2. serie

X9999
X9999

46
46

3. serie 15 skudd
99XXX 48

=>

144

3. serie15 skudd

XX*X*
* *X*X
XXX99
XXX99
X9999

50
50
48
48
46

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

147
143
141
142
129

3. serie15 skudd

XKX*X
*9999
9XXXX
999X9

50
46
49
46

=>
=>
=>
=>

143
139
140
118

3. serie15 skudd

XX99X 48 => 143

8X*X9

47

=>

140

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
OX*9X9X99X 95 => 239

10 skudd 25 skudd
8X99X*XX9X 95 => 242
X9989***** 95 => 238
8897X9*9*X 90 => 231
8998888999 85 => 227
988X9X99X9 91 => 220

10 skudd 25 skudd
899999X9XX 92 => 235
X99999*XXX 95 => 234
88899X9*7X 88 => 228
987599 *X*X 87 => 205

10 skudd 25 skudd
*96999*X*X 92 => 235
X899*X99XX 94 => 234

Side 1



Surnadal Skytterlag

15m Karusell 2009/2010, runde 1

3. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 999X9 46 98X99 45 XOXXX 49 => 140 X989899XXX 92 => 232
4. Frode Foss Baeverdalen XXX9* 49 9968X 42 9X99X 47 => 138 X99989*9*X 93 => 231
5. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 98X*8 45 9X897 43 99999 45 => 133 8989X**X9* 93 => 226
6. Ingebrigt Hagholt Lomundal 9X999 46 9X697 41 99997 43 => 130 79889799X9 85 => 215

15m  25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Kurt Otnes Valsgyfjord XXXX8 48 X8X98 45 *9X*X 49 => 142 99*99*9XX9 94 => 236

15 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Idar Moe Rindal XXX*X 50 89999 44 *9**X 49 => 143 8X899*X*9X 93 => 236
2. Jarle Foss Baeverdalen 9*XX9 48 8X99* 46 XOX** 49 => 143 *799XX*999 92 => 235

15m  25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Inga Husby Foss Baeverdalen OXX*X 49 9*X99 47 99X99 46 => 142 99XXX*X*XX 98 => 240
2. Maren Hggholt Lomundal 989XX 46 *XXXX 50 9XXX9 48 => 144 9X9*9XX*X9 96 => 240
3. Ragnhild Bele Beaeverdalen X8688 40 *XX89 47 9999X 46 => 133 X99X898X89 90 => 223
4. Jgrgen Halgunset Rindal 8X898 43 X8X89 45 897X8 42 => 130 X9X*9X888X 92 => 222
5. Eirik Johnsen Hjelmen 887*9 42 X9988 44 7X888 41 => 127 8999997X98 87 => 214

15m  25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal XXX 50 XXX** 50 **XX* 50 => 150 XOX*XXX** 100 => 250

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2



Surnadal Skytterlag

15m Karusell 2009/2010, runde 1

2. Ola M. Strand
3. Tor Skuggevik
4. Audun Moen Skei

15m

@vre Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal

25-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn

1. Brage Husby Foss

Z

15m

Skytterlag
Baeverdalen

25-skudd kl. V65

Z

av
Birger Indreiten
Kristian Henden
Helge Baevre
Kjell Stenbro
Ola Halle

Jon Isvik
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15m

Skytterlag
Halsa (Nordmgr)

Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Rindal
Surnadal
Surnadal

25-skudd kl. V73

Z

av
Jon Oren
Anders Indreiten
Jon Helgetun
Asbjorn Weaege
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Surnadal

Halsa (Nordmgr)
Rindal
Baeverdalen

* % *XX
*Q9XX
79889

50
48
41

1. serie

9*X*X

49

1. serie

XXX*X
XX*XX
999XX
99X99
99XXX

50
50
47
46
48
50

1. serie

XXX
XXOX*
97999
9X*9X

50
49
46
48

9XX99
*X* *X
8X999

47
50
45

2. serie

89XX8

45

2. serie

* *XX*
9**XX
999 *X
X999X
8 *9XX
X*X90

50
49
47
47
47
39

2. serie

X*XOX
9 *X* *
9 *9 * %
9XXOX

49
49
48
48

XXX
X99X*
79989

50
48
42

=>
=>
=>

147
146
128

3. serie15 skudd

XX*X*

50

=>

144

3. serie15 skudd

XX**X
XXX*X
9XX*X
*99X9
99X99
X999X

50
50
49
47
46
47

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

150
149
143
140
141
136

3. serie15 skudd

* *X*X
9 *XXX
9*XX9
9 *XX*

50
49
48
49

=>
=>
=>
=>

149
147
142
145

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

XX**X9*X*X 99
9 O0XX* 99
999XXB989X 91

=>
=>
=>

246
245
219

10 skudd 25 skudd

9XIIXXXXOX 96

=>

240

10 skudd 25 skudd

XXOKXX*X 100 => 250
XEXRXKXXX 100 => 249
XRXOXX*X** 99 => 242
X*XOXX8OXX 96 => 236
9X9*X999*9 94 => 235
OXX98*XX*9 95 => 231

10 skudd 25 skudd
X*X*OX*X9* 98 => 247
XXXOOX99X9 95 => 242
X*XXO9XX9X 97 => 239
999X*99999 92 => 237

Side 3



Surnadal Skytterlag

15m Karusell 2009/2010, runde 1

15 25-skudd kl. ASP

. Navn

Stian Bolme

Mikael Holten

Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen
Eirik Mogset

Jorun Snekvik

Karen Snekvik

Ivar Waag

_\_\_\_\_\_\_\|-U

Skytterla
Rindal

Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal

Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal

15m 25-skudd kl. JEG

PL.Navn
1.Nils  Asbjgrn  Holten
2.Sigurd  Strand

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlal
Surnadal

Surnadal

1. serie

99989
9*999
9**97
9889X
* *9 *9
8X889
79988

1.serie

44
46
45
44
48
43
41

X9*X9 48
89999 44

26.november

2009

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
X9X99 47 XXX*X 50 => 141 99X99899X9 91 => 232
99*XX 48 9X99X 47 => 141 IXXX*XX9 98 => 239
9*9X9 47 89999 44 => 136 *99X99X9X* 95 => 231
86888 38 6899X 42 => 124 XX89768X98 85 => 209
9*X*9 48 *9X99 47 => 143 9799999X90 83 => 226
998X9 45 X9999 46 => 134 X999X99X9X 94 => 228
9889X 44 99988 43 => 128 8X99898*98 88 => 216
2.serie 3.serie 15 skudd 10skudd 25skudd
9XX99 47 99X9* 47 => 142 XIX*XXXX*X 99 =>241
XX99* 48 X9988 44 => 136 8XX8XX89X9 92 =>228

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 4


NN
Typewritten Text

NN
Text Box
15m      25-skudd kl. JEG

NN
Typewritten Text

NN
Typewritten Text
Pl.Navn			 Skytterlag	     1.serie	    2.serie	   3.serie    15 skudd    10skudd     25skudd

NN
Typewritten Text

NN
Typewritten Text
1.Nils Asbjørn Holten  Surnadal      X9*X9 48  9XX99 47  99X9* 47 => 142 X9X*XXXX*X 99 =>241
2.Sigurd Strand        Surnadal      89999 44  XX99* 48  X9988 44 => 136 8XX8XX89X9 92 =>228

NN
Typewritten Text

NN
Typewritten Text

NN
Typewritten Text
26.november 2009




